TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

B | ength
= Width
B Profile height
B QOverall height
B Weight

HYDRAULIC SPECIFICATIONS

B Percussion pressure

B |mpact power
B Percussion flow

= Rotation torque
(125cc)

B Rotation speed

B Max. rotation flow

982mm
323mm
113mm
221mm
188kg

200 bar
15KW

120 litres/min
400Nm

180rpm
30 litres/min

A HD 155 HYDRAULIC
AARD ROCKDRILL

FLUSHING REQUIREMENTS

Water max. pressure

25 — 45 litres/min
10 bar
3-10 m¥min

6—7 bar

LUBRICATION AIR
5 Flow

B Max. pressure

0.12m%/min

3 bar



